Runner
Megan
Grace
lla

Lilly
Casey
Sophie
Amanda
Lydia
Jordyn
Whitley
Isabella
Aftyn
Courtney

Mile 1
06:10
06:10
06:37
06:37
06:43
07:04
07:17
07:17
07:40
07:38
07:48
08:03

Girls

Mile 2
06:42
06:42
07:18
07:18
07:23
07:53
07:48
07:48
08:19
08:19
09:46
09:23

Charleston Invitational Splits (9/7/19)

Mile 3
06:50
06:57
07:19
07:38
07:46
07:58
08:00
08:16
08:55
09:10
09:05
09:30

Total
19:42
19:49
21:14
21:33
21:52
22:55
23:05
23:21
24:54
25:07
26:39
26:56
47:59

Runner
Josh
Noah
Luca
Mason
Sam
Logan
Connor
Jared
Nick
Adam
Blake
James

Mile 1
05:06
05:28
05:42
05:37
06:17
06:18
06:31
06:04
06:40
07:31

Boys
Mile 2
05:54
05:59
06:04
06:27
06:48
07:02
07:19
06:59
07:50

Mile 3
06:22
06:35
06:29
06:48
07:27
07:13
07:44
08:56
08:31

Total
17:22
18:02
18:15
18:52
20:32
20:33
21:34
21:59
23:01
26:34



